

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20163/2025

Narendra Ajmera S/o Late Abhay Kumar Ajmera
-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Narendra Ajmera, present in person

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

24/01/2026

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within three weeks.

(SAMEER JAIN),J